
2,312,103128.54/19

1,498,036122.04/22

808,365124.04/23

1,047,529129.04/24

3,886,844134.04/25

8,934,078127.04/26

3,410,472132.04/29

7,650,314145.04/30

21,617,540159.55/2

36,073,304161.05/3

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

26,420,507172.05/6

11,257,557172.55/7

9,258,153168.55/8

2,003,932166.05/9

2,690,266169.55/10

1,270,260172.05/13

862,427169.05/14

2,475,086176.05/15

1,969,202180.05/16

706,734178.05/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

778,796180.55/20

689,178181.05/21

487,315178.05/22

853,447169.05/23

597,185170.05/24

426,570176.55/27

319,333178.05/28

285,466173.05/29

237,887170.55/30

633,431181.55/31

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Communications and InternetIndustry

2015/07/14Listing Date

EZconn is a designer, manufacturer and supplier of a full range of high- performance

broadband optical, radio frequency (RF) and interconnect products and solutions that enable

connectivity from the core to the premises within communication networks including optical,

cable TV, cellular, broadcast, satellite, and microwave networks.

Main Business

NT 756,000,000Capital

www.ezconn.comWebsite

Allen ChuangSpokesman

EZCONN CORPORATIONCompany Name

Generated Date: 2024/06/02

Communications and Internet

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 181.5 | Low 174.0 11.0181.5

ISIN Code:TW0006442007EZCONN CORPORATION

Closing Price



-185,000-6,00004/19

-208,000-20,00004/22

-18,000-10,00004/23

+109,000+1,00004/24

-878,000+1,00004/25

-715,000+21,00004/26

+7,000-19,00004/29

+2,625,943+30,00004/30

-1,068,000+48,00505/2

+68,182+46,99505/3

-135,172+105,02505/6

+225,050-10,68605/7

+475,000-21,31405/8

+23,010-18,00005/9

+395,000-3,00005/10

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+20,940+53,00005/13

+197,000-4,00005/14

+198,000-2,00005/15

+189,000-6,00005/16

+79,000+2,05105/17

-18,000-1,00005/20

-8,000-12,00005/21

-29,000+93,00005/22

-97,000+22,00005/23

-38,000+59,82205/24

-12,000+35,99005/27

-15,000+89,00005/28

-2,000005/29

-17,000-3,00005/30

+8,000-1,00005/31

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



-6,214-0.2869,8570.5542,1490.354,5460.052019

-45,686-0.57-20,949-0.31-32,086-0.44-35,492-0.542020

150,6531.56103,5121.0868,7580.7420,6190.212021

426,3764.85412,7444.72210,4332.3895,3531.132022

247,7532.53204,8412.14114,1231.125,4900.052023

------158,7741.722024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

+63+964/19

+11+794/22

+4+44/23

+7+474/24

-14+4574/25

+22+3424/26

+40+1804/29

+115-6984/30

+292+5265/2

-108+2155/3

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+155+7225/6

+15-1025/7

-3-6375/8

-93-1145/9

+25-4325/10

+5-885/13

-16-4485/14

-47+2435/15

0-4135/16

-4+355/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+7-135/20

-4-335/21

-28-1025/22

-62-685/23

-15-1195/24

-2+155/27

-2-765/28

-12-1075/29

-12-885/30

0-2245/31

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



50.794/19

48.224/22

49.014/23

50.994/24

52.964/25

50.204/26

52.174/29

57.314/30

63.045/2

63.645/3

PE ratioDate

67.985/6

68.185/7

66.605/8

44.275/9

45.205/10

45.875/13

45.075/14

46.935/15

48.005/16

47.475/17

PE ratioDate

48.135/20

48.275/21

47.475/22

45.075/23

45.335/24

47.075/27

47.475/28

46.135/29

45.475/30

48.405/31

PE ratioDate

204,277,0002019/05

179,488,0002019/06

247,747,0002019/07

225,985,0002019/08

186,281,0002019/09

212,091,0002019/10

153,851,0002019/11

147,267,0002019/12

172,075,0002020/01

183,288,0002020/02

197,838,0002020/03

222,758,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

184,530,0002020/05

173,924,0002020/06

219,764,0002020/07

217,046,0002020/08

215,866,0002020/09

235,583,0002020/10

196,476,0002020/11

196,366,0002020/12

286,787,0002021/01

166,115,0002021/02

236,230,0002021/03

243,139,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

254,075,0002021/05

229,758,0002021/06

252,472,0002021/07

257,665,0002021/08

258,289,0002021/09

212,797,0002021/10

226,281,0002021/11

188,128,0002021/12

252,919,0002022/01

189,336,0002022/02

263,210,0002022/03

213,161,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

242,036,0002022/05

315,188,0002022/06

352,830,0002022/07

290,621,0002022/08

236,142,0002022/09

185,292,0002022/10

203,455,0002022/11

198,889,0002022/12

189,659,0002023/01

210,552,0002023/02

232,075,0002023/03

205,391,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

227,114,0002023/05

264,625,0002023/06

218,815,0002023/07

246,300,0002023/08

201,507,0002023/09

231,218,0002023/10

156,024,0002023/11

232,903,0002023/12

252,633,0002024/01

250,814,0002024/02

322,871,0002024/03

359,103,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000001.360002019-2019

0.000001.000002020-2020

0.000001.200002021-2021

0.000002.100002022-2022

0.000002.100002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/05/08 14:45:53The Company's Board of Directors resolved to convene the 2024 Annual General Shareholders

Meeting (Add motion)

2024/05/08 14:45:31The Board of Directors Approved to Issue Employee Restricted Stock Awards (RSA)

2024/05/08 14:45:08The Company's 2024 first quarter consolidated financial statements have been reported to the

Board of Directors

2024/05/08 14:44:47Board of Directors' resolution on earning distribution

2024/05/08 14:44:21The Company's Board of Directors resolved the discontinuance of the private placement approved

by 2023 annual general shareholders' meeting

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

